® E.C. Registered Trademark
Copyright © 2019 Honeywell Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  EN0B-0743GE51 R0319
M4410C/L
SMALL LINEAR THERMOELECTRIC ACTUATORS
PRODUCT DATA
APPLICATION
The M4410C/L Small Linear Thermoelectric Actuators are
used in room and zone applications for time-controlled two-

M4410C/L SMALL LINEAR THERMOELECTRIC ACTUATORS – PRODUCT DATA
EN0B-0743GE51 R0319 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 1. Models
order no. action additional
features
voltage max. stroke
M4410C4000 normally open (i.e.: not powered → actuator stem retracts)
--
24 VAC/DC
5 mm
M4410C4500 normally closed (i.e.: not powered → actuator stem extends)
M4410C4540 normally closed (i.e.: not powered → actuator stem extends)
with auxiliary
switch
M4410L4000 normally open (i.e.: not powered → actuator stem retracts)
--
230 VAC M4410L4500 normally closed (i.e.: not powered → actuator stem extends)
M4410L4540 normally closed (i.e.: not powered → actuator stem extends) with auxiliary
switch
EXAMPLE: In combination with a standard 2-way valve, the stem of the M4410C4500 (which is normally closed) will extend
when power is removed, thus closing the valve. When power is restored, the actuator's stem will retract, thus opening the valve.
Table 2. Electrical specifications
order number inrush current* power consumption* Closing and opening time for nominal valve stroke*
M4410Cxxxx < 300 mA** 1 W ± 15% ~4.0 min
M4410Lxxxx < 550 mA** 1 W ± 15% ~4.0 min
* All values at nominal voltage 24 VAC/DC, 230 VAC, 50 Hz, ambient temperature: 20 °C. **Average over max. 2 min
(M4410Cxxxx) or max. 100 ms (M4410Lxxxx).
M4410C/L SMALL LINEAR THERMOELECTRIC ACTUATORS – PRODUCT DATA
 3 EN0B-0743GE51 R0319
DIMENSIONS
48.4 / 56* 44.3
53